2022 Golf Membership Types/Rates

Golf Season - May 7 to October 16 - 23 Weeks
Type of Mem berShip Rate Playing 2 Times a Week Playing 3 Times a Week

46 Rounds 69 Rounds
Adult S 960.00 | $ 20.87 | S 13.91
Senior - Over 60 S 876.00 | $ 19.04 | S 12.70
Junior - 18 and Under S 410.00 | $ 891 |S 5.94
Trial Member - One Time Only S 630.00 | $ 13.70 | $ 9.13

Cost Per Round Cost Per Round
Full Season Cart - 9 Holes/per person S 335.00 | $ 7.28 | S 4.86
Full Season Cart -18 Holes/per person S 535.00 | $ 1163 | S 7.75

10% Discount Applied Upon Request to Additional Same Household Memberships

2022 Golf Daily Green/Cart Fees

Type Rate Per Person
9 Holes
Monday to Friday $25.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holidays $28.00
Junior - U18 $15.00
Senior 60+ / League / Twilight $22.00
Note: Twilight Golf - May & Sept After 4pm - June, July & Aug After 6pm
Back 9 Upgrade - Monday to Friday $14.00
Back 9 Upgrade - Sat/Sun/Holidays $16.00
18 Holes
Monday to Friday $39.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holidays $44.00
Junior - U18 $23.00
Senior 60+ $35.00

Children Under 12 Are Free When Accompanied by Paying Adult

Cart Rentals

Rate Per Person

9 Holes $12.00
18 Holes $18.00
Back 9 Upgrade $6.00
Pull Cart $7.00
Special Pricing 10 Packs
10 - 9 Hole Rounds $220.00
10 - 9 Hole Rounds With a Cart $330.00

All Prices Include HST




